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Week 1
GeorgeTeam 3 - George
Blake Bortles QB JAC v BUF 13.30 20.15 *
Case Keenum QB MIN  0.00 19.46 *
Rex Burkhead RB NWE  2.30 6.24 *
Dion Lewis RB NWE  0.90 10.69 *
Jonathan Stewart RB CAR @NOR 14.20 6.86 *
Keelan Cole WR JAC v BUF 0.00 5.68 *
Brandin Cooks WR NWE  8.80 9.76 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT  0.00 8.73 *
Robert Woods WR LAR v ATL 5.30 6.71 *
Charles Clay TE BUF @JAC 11.30 4.24 *
Austin Hooper TE ATL @LAR 18.80 4.42 *
Harrison Butker K KAN v TEN 0.00 9.56 *
Sam Ficken K LAR v ATL 0.00 0.44 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE  12.00 18.06 *
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN  8.00 17.25 *

Grey Cup Playoffs - Dave
Tom Brady QB NWE  13.00 24.91 *
Marcus Mariota QB TEN @KAN 20.60 16.33 *
Kareem Hunt RB KAN v TEN 40.60 15.14 *
LeSean McCoy RB BUF @JAC 15.90 12.79 *
James White RB NWE  6.80 4.88 *
Allen Hurns WR JAC v BUF 4.20 3.78 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI  5.80 8.68 *
Julio Jones WR ATL @LAR 6.60 10.24 *
Sammy Watkins WR LAR v ATL 5.80 6.71 *
Jesse James TE PIT  16.10 3.45 *
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN  8.60 6.33 *
Jake Elliott K PHI  0.00 7.94 *
Graham Gano K CAR @NOR 11.00 7.94 *
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF @JAC 19.00 16.94 *
Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR @NOR 26.00 18.31 *

Jimbo - Jimbo
Alex Smith QB KAN v TEN 42.30 23.84 *
Tyrod Taylor QB BUF @JAC 24.80 17.11 *
Tevin Coleman RB ATL @LAR 5.80 8.79 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR v ATL 15.60 19.96 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR v CAR 7.10 13.75 *
Kelvin Benjamin WR BUF @JAC 2.50 5.45 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN v TEN 19.80 10.70 *
Chris Hogan WR NWE  2.50 4.73 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR v CAR 4.50 9.66 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN v TEN 4.40 9.41 *
Delanie Walker TE TEN @KAN 7.60 6.30 *
Steven Hauschka K BUF @JAC 1.00 8.19 *
Jason Myers K SEA  0.00 0.00 *
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR v CAR 7.00 18.50 *
Tennessee Titans D/ST TEN @KAN 13.00 17.25 *

My money  - 
Nick Foles QB PHI  0.00 2.93 *
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT  23.00 22.10 *
Leonard Fournette RB JAC v BUF 18.40 12.14 *
Devonta Freeman RB ATL @LAR 9.90 10.26 *
Jerick McKinnon RB MIN  3.70 7.83 *
Stefon Diggs WR MIN  21.30 8.48 *
Devin Funchess WR CAR @NOR 2.00 8.25 *
Dede Westbrook WR JAC v BUF 0.00 2.49 *
Albert Wilson WR KAN v TEN 3.70 4.65 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE  3.30 9.90 *
Marcedes Lewis TE JAC v BUF 0.00 3.99 *
Matt Bryant K ATL @LAR 12.00 9.56 *
Kai Forbath K MIN  11.00 8.38 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN v TEN 11.00 16.75 *
Atlanta Falcons D/ST ATL @LAR 18.00 16.19 *

TheeColtsawinna - Tucker
Drew Brees QB NOR v CAR 20.00 21.64 *
Cam Newton QB CAR @NOR 18.30 22.90 *
Jay Ajayi RB PHI  0.00 6.94 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR @NOR 6.50 9.29 *
Latavius Murray RB MIN  0.60 8.91 *
Nelson Agholor WR PHI  14.60 8.23 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT  18.20 13.08 *
Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR v CAR 5.80 6.76 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN  15.70 9.29 *
Dwayne Allen TE NWE  0.00 0.91 *
Greg Olsen TE CAR @NOR 1.80 1.57 *
Chris Boswell K PIT  3.00 9.44 *
Josh Lambo K JAC v BUF 0.00 5.19 *
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR v ATL 46.00 22.00 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT  32.00 20.25 *

Z - Z
Jared Goff QB LAR v ATL 21.20 21.45 *
Matt Ryan QB ATL @LAR 23.10 18.78 *
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT  4.70 16.04 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN @KAN 2.50 7.75 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR v CAR 3.80 14.84 *
Danny Amendola WR NWE  10.00 4.87 *
Martavis Bryant WR PIT  1.40 5.21 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR v ATL 13.60 7.18 *
Mohamed Sanu WR ATL @LAR 4.70 6.83 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI  9.30 8.03 *
Vance McDonald TE PIT  0.00 1.55 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE  9.00 10.25 *
Wil Lutz K NOR v CAR 14.00 9.34 *
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI  36.00 20.81 *
Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC v BUF 52.00 26.06 *
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Week 2
GeorgeTeam 3 - George
Blake Bortles QB JAC @PIT 13.90 20.15 *
Case Keenum QB MIN v NOR 8.00 19.46 *
Rex Burkhead RB NWE v TEN 10.40 6.24 *
Dion Lewis RB NWE v TEN 2.50 10.69 *
Jonathan Stewart RB CAR  4.00 6.86 *
Keelan Cole WR JAC @PIT 1.30 5.68 *
Brandin Cooks WR NWE v TEN 4.30 9.76 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT v JAC 7.60 8.73 *
Robert Woods WR LAR  0.80 6.71 *
Charles Clay TE BUF  2.30 4.24 *
Austin Hooper TE ATL @PHI 0.70 4.42 *
Harrison Butker K KAN  0.00 9.56 *
Sam Ficken K LAR  0.00 0.44 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE v TEN 10.00 18.06 *
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN v NOR 7.00 17.25 *

Grey Cup Playoffs - Dave
Tom Brady QB NWE v TEN 40.90 24.91 *
Marcus Mariota QB TEN @NWE 16.40 16.33 *
Kareem Hunt RB KAN  22.90 15.14 *
LeSean McCoy RB BUF  4.30 12.79 *
James White RB NWE v TEN 9.60 4.88 *
Allen Hurns WR JAC @PIT 14.20 3.78 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI v ATL 15.20 8.68 *
Julio Jones WR ATL @PHI 10.80 10.24 *
Sammy Watkins WR LAR  3.00 6.71 *
Jesse James TE PIT v JAC 2.70 3.45 *
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN v NOR 4.50 6.33 *
Jake Elliott K PHI v ATL 7.00 7.94 *
Graham Gano K CAR  9.00 7.94 *
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF  24.00 16.94 *
Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR  22.00 18.31 *

Jimbo - Jimbo
Alex Smith QB KAN  20.10 23.84 *
Tyrod Taylor QB BUF  11.50 17.11 *
Tevin Coleman RB ATL @PHI 10.50 8.79 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR  23.60 19.96 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR @MIN 7.60 13.75 *
Kelvin Benjamin WR BUF  7.70 5.45 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN  4.90 10.70 *
Chris Hogan WR NWE v TEN 13.80 4.73 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR @MIN 8.90 9.66 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN  16.30 9.41 *
Delanie Walker TE TEN @NWE 12.20 6.30 *
Steven Hauschka K BUF  4.00 8.19 *
Jason Myers K SEA  0.00 0.00 *
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR @MIN 4.00 18.50 *
Tennessee Titans D/ST TEN @NWE 23.00 17.25 *

My money  - 
Nick Foles QB PHI v ATL 0.00 2.93 *
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT v JAC 24.00 22.10 *
Leonard Fournette RB JAC @PIT 12.10 12.14 *
Devonta Freeman RB ATL @PHI 22.00 10.26 *
Jerick McKinnon RB MIN v NOR 2.50 7.83 *
Stefon Diggs WR MIN v NOR 3.10 8.48 *
Devin Funchess WR CAR  6.80 8.25 *
Dede Westbrook WR JAC @PIT 0.00 2.49 *
Albert Wilson WR KAN  2.60 4.65 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE v TEN 17.60 9.90 *
Marcedes Lewis TE JAC @PIT 0.00 3.99 *
Matt Bryant K ATL @PHI 14.00 9.56 *
Kai Forbath K MIN v NOR 3.00 8.38 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN  28.00 16.75 *
Atlanta Falcons D/ST ATL @PHI 24.00 16.19 *

TheeColtsawinna - Tucker
Drew Brees QB NOR @MIN 29.00 21.64 *
Cam Newton QB CAR  13.70 22.90 *
Jay Ajayi RB PHI v ATL 12.60 6.94 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR  4.40 9.29 *
Latavius Murray RB MIN v NOR 0.60 8.91 *
Nelson Agholor WR PHI v ATL 6.90 8.23 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT v JAC 6.20 13.08 *
Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR @MIN 2.40 6.76 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN v NOR 2.40 9.29 *
Dwayne Allen TE NWE v TEN 0.00 0.91 *
Greg Olsen TE CAR  1.00 1.57 *
Chris Boswell K PIT v JAC 16.00 9.44 *
Josh Lambo K JAC @PIT 0.00 5.19 *
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR  13.00 22.00 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT v JAC 20.00 20.25 *

Z - Z
Jared Goff QB LAR  14.10 21.45 *
Matt Ryan QB ATL @PHI 18.80 18.78 *
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT v JAC 9.10 16.04 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN @NWE 15.20 7.75 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR @MIN 5.40 14.84 *
Danny Amendola WR NWE v TEN 0.00 4.87 *
Martavis Bryant WR PIT v JAC 15.80 5.21 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR  3.30 7.18 *
Mohamed Sanu WR ATL @PHI 8.50 6.83 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI v ATL 9.70 8.03 *
Vance McDonald TE PIT v JAC 0.00 1.55 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE v TEN 11.00 10.25 *
Wil Lutz K NOR @MIN 7.00 9.34 *
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI v ATL 11.00 20.81 *
Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC @PIT 4.00 26.06 *
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Week 3
GeorgeTeam 3 - George
Blake Bortles QB JAC @NWE 37.80 20.15 *
Case Keenum QB MIN @PHI 37.80 19.46 *
Rex Burkhead RB NWE v JAC 0.00 6.24 *
Dion Lewis RB NWE v JAC 1.70 10.69 *
Jonathan Stewart RB CAR  6.10 6.86 *
Keelan Cole WR JAC @NWE 1.30 5.68 *
Brandin Cooks WR NWE v JAC 27.10 9.76 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT  3.90 8.73 *
Robert Woods WR LAR  10.80 6.71 *
Charles Clay TE BUF  9.90 4.24 *
Austin Hooper TE ATL  0.90 4.42 *
Harrison Butker K KAN  0.00 9.56 *
Sam Ficken K LAR  0.00 0.44 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE v JAC 14.00 18.06 *
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN @PHI 20.00 17.25 *

Grey Cup Playoffs - Dave
Tom Brady QB NWE v JAC 48.60 24.91 *
Marcus Mariota QB TEN  25.70 16.33 *
Kareem Hunt RB KAN  24.30 15.14 *
LeSean McCoy RB BUF  6.90 12.79 *
James White RB NWE v JAC 2.80 4.88 *
Allen Hurns WR JAC @NWE 8.00 3.78 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI v MIN 5.60 8.68 *
Julio Jones WR ATL  9.10 10.24 *
Sammy Watkins WR LAR  22.60 6.71 *
Jesse James TE PIT  1.90 3.45 *
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN @PHI 0.40 6.33 *
Jake Elliott K PHI v MIN 11.00 7.94 *
Graham Gano K CAR  8.00 7.94 *
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF  21.00 16.94 *
Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR  2.00 18.31 *

Jimbo - Jimbo
Alex Smith QB KAN  19.90 23.84 *
Tyrod Taylor QB BUF  23.30 17.11 *
Tevin Coleman RB ATL  8.90 8.79 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR  32.90 19.96 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR  8.60 13.75 *
Kelvin Benjamin WR BUF  0.80 5.45 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN  15.00 10.70 *
Chris Hogan WR NWE v JAC 18.80 4.73 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR  14.70 9.66 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN  0.10 9.41 *
Delanie Walker TE TEN  3.10 6.30 *
Steven Hauschka K BUF  19.00 8.19 *
Jason Myers K SEA  0.00 0.00 *
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR  27.00 18.50 *
Tennessee Titans D/ST TEN  11.00 17.25 *

My money  - 
Nick Foles QB PHI v MIN 0.00 2.93 *
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT  15.60 22.10 *
Leonard Fournette RB JAC @NWE 14.00 12.14 *
Devonta Freeman RB ATL  19.80 10.26 *
Jerick McKinnon RB MIN @PHI 0.50 7.83 *
Stefon Diggs WR MIN @PHI 29.30 8.48 *
Devin Funchess WR CAR  5.80 8.25 *
Dede Westbrook WR JAC @NWE 0.00 2.49 *
Albert Wilson WR KAN  7.80 4.65 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE v JAC 14.90 9.90 *
Marcedes Lewis TE JAC @NWE 24.20 3.99 *
Matt Bryant K ATL  14.00 9.56 *
Kai Forbath K MIN @PHI 10.00 8.38 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN  19.00 16.75 *
Atlanta Falcons D/ST ATL  7.00 16.19 *

TheeColtsawinna - Tucker
Drew Brees QB NOR  29.00 21.64 *
Cam Newton QB CAR  9.60 22.90 *
Jay Ajayi RB PHI v MIN 2.50 6.94 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR  11.70 9.29 *
Latavius Murray RB MIN @PHI 0.50 8.91 *
Nelson Agholor WR PHI v MIN 2.00 8.23 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT  17.00 13.08 *
Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR  11.90 6.76 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN @PHI 9.80 9.29 *
Dwayne Allen TE NWE v JAC 0.00 0.91 *
Greg Olsen TE CAR  0.00 1.57 *
Chris Boswell K PIT  3.00 9.44 *
Josh Lambo K JAC @NWE 0.00 5.19 *
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR  14.00 22.00 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT  24.00 20.25 *

Z - Z
Jared Goff QB LAR  32.00 21.45 *
Matt Ryan QB ATL  20.00 18.78 *
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT  15.80 16.04 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN  6.40 7.75 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR  10.20 14.84 *
Danny Amendola WR NWE v JAC 4.80 4.87 *
Martavis Bryant WR PIT  3.00 5.21 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR  1.70 7.18 *
Mohamed Sanu WR ATL  8.80 6.83 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI v MIN 9.50 8.03 *
Vance McDonald TE PIT  0.00 1.55 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE v JAC 4.00 10.25 *
Wil Lutz K NOR  11.00 9.34 *
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI v MIN 10.00 20.81 *
Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC @NWE 24.00 26.06 *
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Week 4
GeorgeTeam 3 - George
Blake Bortles QB JAC  14.80 20.15 *
Case Keenum QB MIN  10.00 19.46 *
Rex Burkhead RB NWE v PHI 0.00 6.24 *
Dion Lewis RB NWE v PHI 8.70 10.69 *
Jonathan Stewart RB CAR  4.80 6.86 *
Keelan Cole WR JAC  1.00 5.68 *
Brandin Cooks WR NWE v PHI 4.20 9.76 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT  10.70 8.73 *
Robert Woods WR LAR  1.70 6.71 *
Charles Clay TE BUF  11.20 4.24 *
Austin Hooper TE ATL  5.00 4.42 *
Harrison Butker K KAN  10.00 9.56 *
Sam Ficken K LAR  0.00 0.44 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE v PHI 10.00 18.06 *
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN  23.00 17.25 *

Grey Cup Playoffs - Dave
Tom Brady QB NWE v PHI 27.20 24.91 *
Marcus Mariota QB TEN  15.90 16.33 *
Kareem Hunt RB KAN  12.10 15.14 *
LeSean McCoy RB BUF  10.80 12.79 *
James White RB NWE v PHI 5.40 4.88 *
Allen Hurns WR JAC  4.20 3.78 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @NWE 8.90 8.68 *
Julio Jones WR ATL  3.00 10.24 *
Sammy Watkins WR LAR  1.70 6.71 *
Jesse James TE PIT  4.00 3.45 *
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN  3.40 6.33 *
Jake Elliott K PHI @NWE 19.00 7.94 *
Graham Gano K CAR  9.00 7.94 *
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF  26.00 16.94 *
Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR  9.00 18.31 *

Jimbo - Jimbo
Alex Smith QB KAN  31.60 23.84 *
Tyrod Taylor QB BUF  16.20 17.11 *
Tevin Coleman RB ATL  14.20 8.79 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR  27.50 19.96 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR  6.20 13.75 *
Kelvin Benjamin WR BUF  10.40 5.45 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN  3.50 10.70 *
Chris Hogan WR NWE v PHI 12.00 4.73 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR  14.90 9.66 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN  17.40 9.41 *
Delanie Walker TE TEN  5.10 6.30 *
Steven Hauschka K BUF  15.00 8.19 *
Jason Myers K SEA  0.00 0.00 *
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR  29.00 18.50 *
Tennessee Titans D/ST TEN  6.00 17.25 *

My money  - 
Nick Foles QB PHI @NWE 0.00 2.93 *
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT  14.00 22.10 *
Leonard Fournette RB JAC  20.50 12.14 *
Devonta Freeman RB ATL  13.80 10.26 *
Jerick McKinnon RB MIN  -2.00 7.83 *
Stefon Diggs WR MIN  9.80 8.48 *
Devin Funchess WR CAR  19.00 8.25 *
Dede Westbrook WR JAC  0.00 2.49 *
Albert Wilson WR KAN  6.90 4.65 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE v PHI 8.00 9.90 *
Marcedes Lewis TE JAC  0.00 3.99 *
Matt Bryant K ATL  5.00 9.56 *
Kai Forbath K MIN  -1.00 8.38 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN  20.00 16.75 *
Atlanta Falcons D/ST ATL  14.00 16.19 *

TheeColtsawinna - Tucker
Drew Brees QB NOR  25.30 21.64 *
Cam Newton QB CAR  41.40 22.90 *
Jay Ajayi RB PHI @NWE 5.40 6.94 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR  4.90 9.29 *
Latavius Murray RB MIN  2.90 8.91 *
Nelson Agholor WR PHI @NWE 5.80 8.23 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT  3.40 13.08 *
Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR  3.40 6.76 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN  3.90 9.29 *
Dwayne Allen TE NWE v PHI 0.00 0.91 *
Greg Olsen TE CAR  0.00 1.57 *
Chris Boswell K PIT  7.00 9.44 *
Josh Lambo K JAC  0.00 5.19 *
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR  13.00 22.00 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT  32.00 20.25 *

Z - Z
Jared Goff QB LAR  24.00 21.45 *
Matt Ryan QB ATL  12.80 18.78 *
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT  30.60 16.04 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN  0.70 7.75 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR  15.60 14.84 *
Danny Amendola WR NWE v PHI 10.20 4.87 *
Martavis Bryant WR PIT  4.80 5.21 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR  12.00 7.18 *
Mohamed Sanu WR ATL  0.70 6.83 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI @NWE 8.10 8.03 *
Vance McDonald TE PIT  0.00 1.55 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE v PHI 15.00 10.25 *
Wil Lutz K NOR  8.00 9.34 *
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI @NWE 16.00 20.81 *
Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC  32.00 26.06 *
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Offseason
GeorgeTeam 3 - George
Blake Bortles QB JAC  2.90 20.15 *
Case Keenum QB MIN  15.20 19.46 *
Rex Burkhead RB NWE  0.00 6.24 *
Dion Lewis RB NWE  6.30 10.69 *
Jonathan Stewart RB CAR  4.40 6.86 *
Keelan Cole WR JAC  0.40 5.68 *
Brandin Cooks WR NWE  8.50 9.76 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT  5.80 8.73 *
Robert Woods WR LAR  7.40 6.71 *
Charles Clay TE BUF  3.10 4.24 *
Austin Hooper TE ATL  0.00 4.42 *
Harrison Butker K KAN  21.00 9.56 *
Sam Ficken K LAR  0.00 0.44 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE  17.00 18.06 *
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN  14.00 17.25 *

Grey Cup Playoffs - Dave
Tom Brady QB NWE  17.50 24.91 *
Marcus Mariota QB TEN  0.00 16.33 *
Kareem Hunt RB KAN  11.60 15.14 *
LeSean McCoy RB BUF  8.90 12.79 *
James White RB NWE  6.00 4.88 *
Allen Hurns WR JAC  2.10 3.78 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI  3.10 8.68 *
Julio Jones WR ATL  0.00 10.24 *
Sammy Watkins WR LAR  0.00 6.71 *
Jesse James TE PIT  2.40 3.45 *
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN  10.50 6.33 *
Jake Elliott K PHI  10.00 7.94 *
Graham Gano K CAR  9.00 7.94 *
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF  18.00 16.94 *
Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR  24.00 18.31 *

Jimbo - Jimbo
Alex Smith QB KAN  35.90 23.84 *
Tyrod Taylor QB BUF  12.30 17.11 *
Tevin Coleman RB ATL  0.00 8.79 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR  3.00 19.96 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR  0.00 13.75 *
Kelvin Benjamin WR BUF  11.80 5.45 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN  12.80 10.70 *
Chris Hogan WR NWE  13.40 4.73 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR  0.00 9.66 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN  9.80 9.41 *
Delanie Walker TE TEN  2.50 6.30 *
Steven Hauschka K BUF  10.00 8.19 *
Jason Myers K SEA  0.00 0.00 *
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR  0.00 18.50 *
Tennessee Titans D/ST TEN  17.00 17.25 *

My money  - 
Nick Foles QB PHI  0.00 2.93 *
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT  5.10 22.10 *
Leonard Fournette RB JAC  30.40 12.14 *
Devonta Freeman RB ATL  0.00 10.26 *
Jerick McKinnon RB MIN  20.60 7.83 *
Stefon Diggs WR MIN  0.40 8.48 *
Devin Funchess WR CAR  11.30 8.25 *
Dede Westbrook WR JAC  0.00 2.49 *
Albert Wilson WR KAN  1.80 4.65 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE  0.00 9.90 *
Marcedes Lewis TE JAC  1.40 3.99 *
Matt Bryant K ATL  0.00 9.56 *
Kai Forbath K MIN  8.00 8.38 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN  16.00 16.75 *
Atlanta Falcons D/ST ATL  0.00 16.19 *

TheeColtsawinna - Tucker
Drew Brees QB NOR  0.00 21.64 *
Cam Newton QB CAR  35.00 22.90 *
Jay Ajayi RB PHI  5.90 6.94 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR  9.80 9.29 *
Latavius Murray RB MIN  4.30 8.91 *
Nelson Agholor WR PHI  15.30 8.23 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT  15.70 13.08 *
Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR  0.00 6.76 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN  4.50 9.29 *
Dwayne Allen TE NWE  0.00 0.91 *
Greg Olsen TE CAR  0.00 1.57 *
Chris Boswell K PIT  9.00 9.44 *
Josh Lambo K JAC  0.00 5.19 *
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR  19.00 22.00 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT  9.00 20.25 *

Z - Z
Jared Goff QB LAR  10.20 21.45 *
Matt Ryan QB ATL  0.00 18.78 *
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT  9.30 16.04 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN  0.90 7.75 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR  0.00 14.84 *
Danny Amendola WR NWE  7.70 4.87 *
Martavis Bryant WR PIT  3.40 5.21 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR  4.40 7.18 *
Mohamed Sanu WR ATL  0.00 6.83 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI  12.10 8.03 *
Vance McDonald TE PIT  0.00 1.55 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE  15.00 10.25 *
Wil Lutz K NOR  0.00 9.34 *
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI  22.00 20.81 *
Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC  38.00 26.06 *

Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Tot Pts, Avg Pts, Starter
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